 Smart TMR Angle Sensor
1
NVE Corporation        11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344         (952) 829-9217         www.nve.com         YouTube.com/NveCorporation         sensor-apps@nve.com
ASR012 Smart I²C TMR Angle Sensor
Block Diagram
ADC
Digital
Signal

19
NVE Corporation        11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344         (952) 829-9217         www.nve.com         YouTube.com/NveCorporation         sensor-apps@nve.com
Ordering Information
ASR012 - 10E TR13
Product Family
ASR = Smart Angle Sensors
I/O
00 = SPI
01 = I²C
Sensor Element
2 = High speed, medium accuracy
Field Range Identifier
Blank = General Purpose (6 to 20 mT / 60 to 200 Oe)
Part Package
10E = RoHS-Compliant 2.5 x 2.5 mm TDFN6 Package
Bulk Packaging
TR13 = 13'' Tape and Reel Package
Available Product Variants
Part Number Evaluation Kit Repeatability Speed Outputs